	
	BOB ABEL
	CRACIUN LUCIAN
	DEANCU MIHAI
	 DRUMEA MIHAELA
	DUMITRACHE MARIA 
	PUSCA EDWARD
	RANCHITA DANA
	Nota finala

	    BOB ABEL
	            X
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10

	CRACIUN                     LUCIAN
	10
	     X
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10

	DEANCU  MIHAI
	10
	10
	         X
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10

	DRUMEA MIHAELA
	10
	10
	10
	          X
	10
	10
	9
	9,83

	 DUMITRACHE  MARIA
	10
	10
	10
	10
	           X
	10
	10
	10

	PUSCA   EDWARD
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	X
	10
	10

	RANCHITA   DANA
	9
	9
	10
	8
	10
	9
	X
	9,16


GRILA DE NOTARE între elevii din aceeaşi grupă
După notare fiecare elev îşi calculează media notelor primite.
